Royal 3inc.

Bill to: GRANE LOGISTICS EXPRESS LLC 1001 S Laramie Avenue , Chicago, IL, 60644 Invoice Date: 07/19/2024 Invoice #: 5171416 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 08/19/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
07/18/2024		2501 Internationale Pkwy, Woodridge, IL 60517, USA - 1500 BROOKS AVENUE ROCHESTER NY 14624			
			1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00

TOTAL	
\$1,700.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Load Number 5171416

Carrier:	ROYA CHIC/	AL3 INC AGO	IL 6	0638		Contact: Phone:	Bonnie 630-485-7370 x103
Date:	07/18/	/2024				Fax:	
Order	Orde Miles Tem BOL	s: 618.0 p:	0			Commodity: Weight: Trailer: Reference:	CHEMICALS - NON HAZMAT 31000.0 VAN 5637-4540
						Pieces:	19
	PU 1	Name:	CHAMPIC			Date:	07/18/2024 0700
		Address:		ERNATIONA			07/18/2024 2100
			STE 200 WOODRI		OCK PORTA 60517		Champion Portal nld: No driver loading or unload
			WOODRI IAPPROVE	DGE IL <mark>D BROKEN</mark>	60517 SEAL MAY R	Drvr Ld/U	
		***AN UN Reference Reference	WOODRI IAPPROVE Number:	DGE IL	60517	Drvr Ld/U	nld: No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Reference	WOODRI IAPPROVE Number: Number: WEGMAN	DGE IL D BROKEN BM PO	60517 SEAL MAY R 638425 256353 ARKETS, INC.	Drvr Ld/U ESULT IN A FL	nld: No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Reference Reference Name: Address:	WOODRI IAPPROVE Number: Number: WEGMAN 1500 BRO ROCHES	DGE IL D BROKEN BM PO NS FOOD MA DOKS AVEN TER N	60517 SEAL MAY R 638425 256353 ARKETS, INC. JE Y 14624	Drvr Ld/U ESULT IN A FL Date: Contact: Drvr Ld/U	nld: No driver loading or unload JLL TRUCKLOAD CLAIM*** 07/19/2024 0900 07/19/2024 0900 nld: No driver loading or unload
	SO 2	Reference Reference Name: Address:	WOODRI IAPPROVE Number: Number: WEGMAN 1500 BRO ROCHES	DGE IL D BROKEN BM PO NS FOOD MA DOKS AVEN TER N	60517 SEAL MAY R 638425 256353 ARKETS, INC. JE Y 14624	Drvr Ld/U ESULT IN A FL Date: Contact: Drvr Ld/U	nld: No driver loading or unload JLL TRUCKLOAD CLAIM*** 07/19/2024 0900 07/19/2024 0900
	SO 2	Reference Reference Name: Address:	WOODRI IAPPROVE Number: Number: WEGMAN 1500 BRO ROCHES IAPPROVE Number:	DGE IL D BROKEN BM PO VS FOOD MA DOKS AVEN TER N D BROKEN	60517 SEAL MAY R 638425 256353 ARKETS, INC. JE Y 14624 SEAL MAY R	Drvr Ld/U ESULT IN A FL Date: Contact: Drvr Ld/U	nld: No driver loading or unload JLL TRUCKLOAD CLAIM*** 07/19/2024 0900 07/19/2024 0900 nld: No driver loading or unload

Instructions

Special instructions here

Agreement

Load Number 5171416

*** Now Offering Quick Pay! Contact Us At Quickpay@gograne.com For Details!*** Attention Accounting: Email Invoice and POD to AcctsPay@GraneLX.com

*** FAILURE TO DO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING WILL RESULT IN A \$150.00 FINE ***

* Driver must call Grane Logistics Express for dispatch information 773-922-6900.

* Driver MUST count all freight and report any overages, shortages or damaged product immediately.

* Driver MUST arrive on time for all pickups and deliveries.

* Driver MUST notify GLX dispatcher of ANY loading or lumper fees at pickup or delivery immediately.

* Driver MUST notify GLX dispatcher immediately upon arrival and departure at shipper and reciever, and must provide the name of the person who signed for the freight at time of delivery.

DETENTION APPROVAL REQUIRES NOTIFICATION PRIOR TO THE IMPENDING DELAY. IN/OUT TIMES MUST BE ON THE BILLS SIGNED BY SHIPPER/RECEIVER, AND THE POD MUST RECEIVED VIA FAX OR EMAIL WITHIN 24 HRS OF DELIVERY

GLX pay terms are net 30 of all valid charges with receipt of Invoice, ONLY if accompanied by a copy of the Carrier Rate Confirmation Agreement, a valid signed copy of the Proof of Delivery, and supporting accessorial documentation. Carrier MUST electronically send valid, signed Proof of Delivery within 1 hours of delivery.

Carriers agrees to accept equal liability to that of the Shipper/Broker as defined by the Food

Safety Act. In the event the Carrier breaks the seal or the seal is broken while in the

possession of the freight, the Carrier assumes all cargo liability.

Signature

07/18/2024

	SHIP	FROM			OrdenNe					1987	
					Order Numbe	000420	5	Time in:	1025	M	
CPDI	otionale	Pkw	Woodridge, IL 60517 Suite	e 200	Customer PC	0001-4040			Time Out: 18 (th		
2501 Interna	ationale				Carrier Name	ROYAL 3		Appt Date: 07/18/2024 Appt Time: 2:00 PM			
	011	IP TO	Custo	mer Phone Number	Trailer # Seal #	W97036					
						02148554	}				
Wegmans Food Markets, Inc 1500 BROOKS AVENUE ROCHESTER NY 14624					Freight Charge Terms (Freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise)			Collect			
								3rd Part	3rd Party		
					No accessorial charges without approval of shipper						
NOTE: Lia determine have been	bility Lin d rates n establi	mitation or contr shed b	for loss or damage in this e racts that have been agreed y the carrier and are availab	shipment may be applicat d upon in writing between ole to the shipper , on requ	le. See 49 U.S.C s	section 14706(c)	(1)(A) and (B)	. RECEIVED, sub		dua s th	
QTY	UoM	HM	Identification Number, Proper S	Basic Descript Shipping Name, Hazard Class(es),	on Packing Group, Additions	Information	Weight	Discu	1	-	
	cs		WEGMANS BL REG			110701		Pit Qty	NMFC #	0	
450	cs		WEGMANS LOW SP	PLASH BL REG 3X12		110401	9171 Lb	5	45000-2		
280	cs		WEGMANS LOW SP			110402	7560 Lb 10584 Lb	5	45000-1		
392	100		SUN BRITE AMM CL	LR 8X64OZ		50001	3600 Lb	7	45000-1		
100	1						3000 LD	2	50060		
1,2:	22 Ur Tot										
	Tot	al			Gross	s Total Weight:	30,915Lba	Total Pit Qty 19			
Spec	cial Ins	tructio			Gross	s Total Weight:	30,915Lbs	Total Pit Qty 19			
Spec 24 H	cial Ins	tructio	ncy Contact Tel No	Pro Number:	Gross	s Total Weight:	30,915Lbs	Total Pit Qty 19			
Spec 24 H 1-4	cial Ins	tructio	ncy Contact Tel. No. 3 Contract # 74072	(LTL Only)							
Spec 24 H 14	cial Ins	tructio	ncy Contact Tel No	(LTL Only)					as shown above o shall be subject	a, wi	
Spec 24 H 1-1	cial Ins	truction nerge 5-5053 cribed all es to carr ohibited	ncy Contact Tel. No. Contract # 74072	(LTL Only)			vn) marked, cor v service to be p self and his as			a, wi	
Sper 24 H 1-1 The pro said car conditio	cial Ins cial Ins lour Er 800-53	tructio nerge 5-5053 cribed at s to carr chibited	ncy Contact Tel. No. Contract # 74072 Sove, is in apparent good order, e y to destination, if on its route, or by law, whether printed or written ceipt of Product	(LTL Only) expect as noted (contents and otherwise to deliver to anothe therein contained, which are in Placards Required	condition of contents carrier on the route to by a reeby sgreed to by a	of packages unknon to destination. Even ind accepted for hin	vn) marked, cor service to be p iself and his as	nsigned and destined performed here above signs.		a, white to	
Spee 24 H 1-3 The pro- said car condition	cial Ins cial Ins lour En 800-53 mier agree mis not pr repancie within 24	tructio nerge 5-5053 cribed al s to cam chibited Real s and/o	ncy Contact Tel. No. 3 Contract # 74072 bove, is in apparent good order, e y to destination, if on its route, or by law, whether printed or written celpt of Product r damage of product must bu of delivery or within 72 bours	(LTL Only)	condition of contents carrier on the route to by a reeby sgreed to by a	of packages unknov to destination. Ever ind accepted for him Trailer Loader	wn) marked, cor y service to be p self and his as d	nsigned and destined performed here above signs. Freight Count Shipper	ed	a, wi	
Spee 24 H 1-3 The pro- said car condition	cial Ins cial Ins lour En 800-53 mier agree mis not pr repancie within 24	tructio nerge 5-5053 cribed al s to cam chibited Real s and/o	ncy Contact Tel. No. 3 Contract # 74072 Sove, is in apparent good order, e y to destination, if on its route, or by law, whether printed or written celpt of Product r damage of product must be of delivery or within 72 hours t by the shipper.	(LTL Only)	condition of contents carrier on the route to by a reeby sgreed to by a	of packages unknon to destination. Even ind accepted for him Trailer Loader XBy Shipper	m) marked, cor service to be p iself and his as d X By By	nsigned and destined performed here above signs. Freight Count Shipper Driver/Pallets Said	ed	a, wh	
Sper 24 H 1-1 The pro said car condition	cial Ins cial Ins lour En 800-53 operty des misr agree ns not pr repancie within 24 ie of the	tructio nerge 5-505: cribed al s to carr ohibited Rea s and/o I hours produc	ncy Contact Tel. No. 3 Contract # 74072 200ve, is in apparent good order, e y to destination, if on its route, or by law, whether printed or written celpt of Product r damage of product must be of delivery or within 72 hours t by the shipper. Shipper Field	(LTL Only)	condition of contents carrier on the route t ereby agreed to by a Initials	of packages unknow to destination. Ever and accepted for him Trailer Loader By Shipper By Driver	wn) marked, cor recruice to be p iself and his as d X By By By By	nsigned and destined performed here above signs. Freight Count Shipper Driver/Pallets Said Driver/Pieces	ed	a, wh	
Specific Spe	cial Ins cial Ins lour En 800-53 operty des misr agree ns not pr repancie within 24 ie of the	tructio nerge 5-505: cribed al s to carr ohibited Rea s and/o I hours produc	ncy Contact Tel. No. 3 Contract # 74072 Sove, is in apparent good order, e y to destination, if on its route, or by law, whether printed or written celpt of Product r damage of product must be of delivery or within 72 hours t by the shipper.	(LTL Only)	condition of contents carrier on the route is ereby agreed to by a Initials d by Carrier Carrie	of packages unknow to destination. Ever ind accepted for him Trailer Loader By Shipper By Driver	wn) marked, cor recruice to be p iself and his as d X By By By By	nsigned and destined performed here above signs. Freight Count Shipper Driver/Pallets Said Driver/Pieces	ed	a, wh	
Spec 24 H 1-1 The pro said car condition Any discr reported to the release Shipper: Per:	cial Ins cial Ins bour En 800-53 operty des miser agree ns not pr repancie within 24 ie of the Cham	truction nerge 5-505: cribed all s to cam- ohibited Re- s and/o I hours product product product	ncy Contact Tel. No. 3 Contract # 74072 Dove, is in apparent good order, e y to destination, if on its route, or by law, whether printed or written celpt of Product r damage of product must bu of delivery or within 72 hours t by the shipper. Shipper Field ckaging and Distribution 7 18 20	(LTL Only)	ondition of contents carrier on the route t ereby agreed to by a Initials d by Carrier Carrie Per	of packages unknow to destination. Ever and accepted for him Trailer Loader By Shipper By Driver	m) marked, cor recrice to be p reeff and his as d X By By By By Carrier F	nsigned and destined performed here above signs. Freight Count Shipper Driver/Pallets Said Driver/Pieces	ed	a, wf	
Species Shipper: Per:	cial Ins cial Ins bour En 800-53 operty des miser agree ns not pr repancie within 24 ie of the Cham	truction nerge 5-505: cribed all s to cam- ohibited Re- s and/o I hours product product product	ncy Contact Tel. No. 3 Contract # 74072 200ve, is in apparent good order, e y to destination, if on its route, or by law, whether printed or written celpt of Product r damage of product must be of delivery or within 72 hours t by the shipper. Shipper Field	(LTL Only)	condition of contents carrier on the route is ereby sgreed to by a Initials d by Carrier Carrie Per Date	of packages unknow to destination. Every ind accepted for him Trailer Loader By Shipper By Driver	wr) marked, cor service to be p iself and his as d X By By By By Carrier F 3 2 ay, July 18	nsigned and destined performed here above signs. Freight Count Shipper Driver/Pallets Said Driver/Pieces	ed d to Contain	a, wh	

ATE:	1		BILI	L OF LADING			a converte			
CPDI 2501 Interr		FRON	v Woodridge, IL 60517 Suite 200	Customer PC	Order Number 638425 Customer PO 5637-4540 Carrier Name: ROYAL 3 Trailer # W97036 Seal # 02148554 Freight Charge Terms (Freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise) No accessorial charges witho			Time In: 3:025 PM Time Out: 410 Appt Date: 07/18/2024 Appt Time: 2:00 PM		
	SI	IP TO	Customer Phone Number							
Wegman 1500 BR ROCHE	OOKS	AVE		(Freight charges marked otherwis				shipper		
determine	d rates	or cont	n for loss or damage in this shipment may be appli racts that have been agreed upon in writing betwe y the carrier and are available to the shipper , on r	en carrier and shipper	r, if applicable, oth	herwise to th	e rate, classificatio	ect to individ ns and rules	ually that	
QTY	UoM	нм	Basic Desc Identification Number, Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class(e		I Information	Weight	Pit Qty	NMFC #	Cla	
450	CS		WEGMANS BL REG 6X43OZ	WE1	10701	9171 Lb	5	45000-2	6	
280	CS		WEGMANS LOW SPLASH BL REG 3X	1210Z WE1	10401	7560 Lb	5	45000-1	5	
392	CS		WEGMANS LOW SPLASH BL LIN 3X1	210Z WE1	10402	10584 Lb	7	45000-1	4	
100	cs		SUN BRITE AMM CLR 8X64OZ	SB1	50001	3600 Lb	2	50060	1	
1 222 1	Unit Total	-	WEGMANS FOOD MARKET BRIAN GHRISTOPHER		Gross Total Weight: 30,915Lbs					
1-800-5 ne property o ild carrier ag inditions not	Emerg 335-50 described rees to cc prohibite	above, arry to d ed by law	Contact Tel. No. Intract # 74072 Pro Number: (LTL Only) is in apparent good order, expect as noted (contents an lestination, if on its route, or otherwise to deliver to anoth w, whether printed or written, herein contained, which are t of Product Placards t of Product Placards mage of product must be Supplied	e hereby agreed to by a Initials d	of packages unkno o destination. Ever nd accepted for hir Trailer Loade By Shipper By Driver	nself and his	consigned and destin e performed here ab assigns. Freight Con By Shipper By Driver/Pallets S	unted		
orted within	124 hou	rs of d	elivery or within 72 hours of	hed by Carrier	r RØYAI	By Driver/Pieces				
Per:	m	Λ	ging and Distribution	Per Date Thursday, July 18, 2024						
s to certify the	hat the a	ibove-n	e Pkwy Woodridge, IL 60517 Suite 200 amed materials are properly classified, labeled, and are in proper condition for plicable regulations of the Department of	Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the Department of Transportation emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle. Property described above is received in good order, except as noted.						